
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

42 

319 

94 

88 

50 

31 

146 

35 

87 

101 

61 

4 

49 

142 

Cl. 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

Name 

USMIANI Frano 

ŠKIBIN Darko 

MAROLT Janez 

RONČEVIĆ Andrija 

PANKOVIĆ Igor 

BARTOLEC Tomislav 

BELANI Domagoj 

WARONIG Vlatko 

MERTELJ Slavko 

KULČAR Karlo 

MAŠEK Roman 

BARTOLEC Zoran 

FABJAN Heidi 

PREDAN Drago 

Club 

MCK Cetina 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

SMK Karlovac 

MK Križevci 

MK Podsused 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Podsused 

ŠK 1 HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Podsused 

MK Križevci 

SMK Karlovac 

SMK Karlovac 

Team 

Servis Košić doo 

Servis Košić doo 

Motorcycle 

ČZ 

Honda  

Honda 

MZ 

Honda 

Suzuki 

MZ 

Moto Morini 

Honda 

MZ 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

2:06.471 

2:06.688 

2:06.782 

2:08.714 

2:13.470 

2:14.103 

2:14.435 

2:17.322 

2:20.901 

2:23.571 

2:28.834 

2:29.991 

2:39.728 

2:51.023 

Diff 

0.217 

0.311 

2.243 

6.999 

7.632 

7.964 

10.851 

14.430 

17.100 

22.363 

23.520 

33.257 

44.552 

Laps 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.8.2024. 13:24:52 
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Direktor utrke: Franko SUDAN 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

M-12-05 
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PH Cestovne utrke klasičnih motocikala  

1 - OMU - Klase 2 - 5 

1. Službeni trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:05:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.8.2024. 13:05 


